
CLUB NAME AREA PRESIDENT TELEPHONE EMAIL

Anaheim 7 Lane Calvert 714-906-0929 lanetcalvert@gmail.com

Anaheim Hills 7 Scott Day 714-397-3949 scott.day77@gmail.com

Avalon 2 Christy Lins 310-386-0724 christylins@sbcglobal.net

Brea 4 Scott Rojas 714-423-6806 scott@eclecticassociates.com

Buena Park 1 Shailesh Shah 714-522-6700 shailesh@sohm.com

Cerritos-Artesia 1 Sug Kitahara 562-882-7734 rotarysug@gmail.com

Coto De Caza/RSM 10 Blaine Nelson 714-915-1865 blaine0322@yahoo.com

Cypress 8 Will Rogers 714-209-3196 drwillrogers@drwillrogers.com

eClub of the West 1 Rae Beimer 714-788-6936 raebeimer@caaprofessionals.com

Fountain Valley 8 Marla McGee 714-394-5856 marlam@socal.rr.com

Fullerton 5 Dan Ouweleen 714-447-4478 dan.o@pacmin.com

Fullerton South 7 Thomas Duarte 714-446-1400 tpd@jones-mayer.com

Fullerton Sunrise 5 David MacLeod 714-606-4143 dmacleod@eclecticassociates.com

Garden Grove 13 Maria Stipe 714-741-5106 stipehouse@msn.com

Huntington Beach 8 Dick Deaner 714-878-1745 dick.deaner@yahoo.com

Irvine 10 Ray Benedicktus 714-470-3546 rbenedicktus@analyticsoc.com

La Habra 4 Jason Cecil 562-694-5655 jcecil@hbic.org

La Mirada 3 John Lewis 714-600-7878 john@lewislaw.info

Laguna Beach 11 Julie Hile 949 306 1374 julie@juliehile.com

Laguna Niguel 11 Marilyn Crary 949-300-7468 marilyn@lagunaniguelcpas.com

Lakewood 2 Mark Dameron 562-833-5380 mdameron@dameron.net

Long Beach 14 Jayne Lastusky 562-754-1986 jelastusky@verizon.net

Los Alamitos/Seal Beach 1 Sherry Kropp 562-972-3514 skropp@losal.org

Mission Viejo 10 David Bugay 949-656-6094 dbugay@socccd.edu

Monarch Beach Sunrise 11 Margarita Martin 949-697-2573 solmar@earthlink.net

Newport Beach Sunrise 9 Steve Bender 949-300-5103 steve@stevebender.net

Newport-Balboa 9 Mike McDonough 949-361-8471 mike@mcdonoughins.com

Newport-Irvine 9 Jerry Rekers 949-644-4987 jsrekers@cox.net

Norwalk 3 Denise Urtiaga 562-868-3288 Info@kmghd.com

Orange 6 Randy Straight 714-381-9671 rstraight@westbond.com

Orange North 6 Jeff Krolosky 714-343-2643 jkrolosky@clgmtg.com

Orange Plaza 6 Joe Colombo 714-623-4717 colombo@sbcglobal.net

Placentia 7 Roy Redman 714-323-9122 roy@royredman.com

San Clemente 12 Denny Lindeman 760-560-8169 denny@dennylindeman.com

San Clemente Sunrise 12 Dave Brauchler 714-264-0873 dabrauchler@integrity.com

San Juan Capistrano 12 John Taylor 714-920-1867 johnstaylor@msn.com

Santa Ana 13 Catherine Peppard 714-348-3350 cpeppard@caparchitect.com

Sat. of Aliso Viejo 11 Julie Wright 562-787-2120 juliewright.A24rep@gmail.com

Sat. of Fullerton 4 Glynnes Pruett 714-350-5211 comicbookhideout@gmail.com

Sat. of Santa Ana 13 Alfonso Corona 714-926-8401 elpollonorteno@sbcglobal.net

Sat. of Monarch Beach 11 Jenna Spizzirri 949-633-9118 jenna.spizzirri@gmail.com

Sat. of SC Evening 12 Noah Burns 949-234-2340 noahburns@gmail.com

Santa Fe Springs 3 Brenda Wiewel 562-787-2120 bwfranken@verizon.net

Signal Hill 2 Fredy Dominguez 562-489-6550 Fredy@attentivecare.com

Surf City-HB 8 Sam Oglesby 714-534-2380 sam.oglesby@gmail.com

Tustin - Santa Ana 13 Leo Middleton 714-832-2969 middletl64@yahoo.com

Villa Park 5 Bill Langstaff 714-606-5200 wefloss@mac.com

Whittier 4 Monica Peters 562-447-0323 monica@hebertdesignwerks.com

Whittier Sunrise 3 Dave Whitesel 562-254-4781 whiteseld@earthlink.net

Yorba Linda Sunrise 5 Jan Horton 714-328-4610 jan@horton.biz
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DISTRICT LEADERSHIP NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL

District Governor Ray Sanford 949-903-2222 raysanfordrotary@gmail.com

District Governor Elect Ian Hicks 714-742-3412 Rotaryian@icloud.com

District Governor Nominee Lucy Walther 949-378-0846 rotarylucy@gmail.com

IPDG, DRFC, Vice Governor Kevin Padilla 714-305-2887 rotarykevin@att.net

Executive Officer – Events Heidi Larkin-Reed 760-250-9076 larkinreed@yahoo.com

Executive Officer – Asst. Governors Nick Teel 562-774-7933 nteel81@aol.com

Executive Officer – Training Ali Danta 714-838-5400 adanta@pdaeng.net

District Administrator Jennifer Emanuel 714-921-1881 admin@rotary5320.org

District Secretary Gianna Solari 714-296-4331 gianna@solari-ent.com

District Treasurer John Fullerton 562-427-0911 john.fullerton@longbeachbsa.org

Sergeant at Arms   Mike Shanahan 714-588-7080 shanahan.mike@sbcglobal.net

Sergeant at Arms Adam England 714-290-4211 adam@themuck.org

Tech Sergeant at Arms Garry Heath 949-290-1295 garry@garryheath.com

Training Team Coordinator Mike Ely 562-233-7826 mikeely@whittierchristian.org

Training Team – Materials Bruce Solari 714-282-2520 bruce@solari-ent.com

District Fun Czar Price Shapiro 714-724-3914 shapiro343@sbcglobal.net

ASSISTANT GOVERNORS

Area 1 Gillian Bradshaw 949-874-4762 gillian_bradshaw@yahoo.com

Area 2 Brian Russell 562-688-8158 briancrussell@verizon.net

Area 3 Jay Lieberman 714-393-8554 jaylieberman@mac.com

Area 4 Tracey Clark 714-863-9769 ttermath@sbcglobal.net

Area 5 George Wilson 714-755-1575 wilsongeo60@gmail.com

Area 6 Joe Hammer 714-642-3896 jhammersr@calrelo.net

Area 7 Ed Carter 714-313-7338 calpcparts@aol.com

Area 8 Helen Del Grosso 714-925-3683 helen_delgrosso@yahoo.com

Area 9 Mary Kinkella 562-760-2004 mkinkellahome@aol.com

Area 10 Rick Topping 949-678-3000 toppingpi@cox.net

Area 11 Ken Montgomery 949-857-1478 kentennis@cox.net

Area 12 Rita Whitaker 858-663-1879 legalwing3@sbcglobal.net

Area 13 Teryl Snyder 714-815-8652 Terylsnyder@yahoo.com

Area 14 Lucy Walther 949-378-0846 rotarylucy@gmail.com

DISTRICT EVENTS

Event Registration Jennifer Emanuel 714-921-1881 admin@rotary5320.org

Business Leadership Awards & Expo Gary Maxwell 949-290-7102 gamaxwell@cox.net

Angels Game & Chili Cookoff Chair Mark Brubaker 949-303-8594 mark@brubakerfirm.com

Foundation Gala Chair Lauren Pittman 714-878-4646 lauren@prince-events.com

Training Assembly Chair Ian Hicks 714-742-3412 Rotaryian@icloud.com

District Conference Chair Cisca Stellhorn 949-752-4060 stellhornc@hotmail.com

Governor Transition Chair Gaydene Emmrich 714-390-9077 gaydene@pacbell.net

GENERAL COMMITTEES OF THE DISTRICT

District Advisory Board Chair Jim Paddock 714-615-7958 jpaddock1415@att.net

District Finance Committee Chair Lisa Scaglione 714-731-5570 LScaglione1@cox.net

District Nominating Committee Jim Paddock 714-615-7958 jpaddock1415@att.net

Membership Committee Chair John Koos 714-614-8404 johnkoos@gmail.com

Satellite Club / Extension Chair Marc Aarons 714-470-3430 marc@ocmoneymanagers.com

Public Image Chair Eric Stein 310-431-9754 eric@neucitizen.com

International Service  Co-Chair Stephanie Oddo 949-309-9638 stephoddo@gmail.com

International Service  Co-Chair Steve Bender 949-300-5103 steve@stevebender.net

Vocational Service Chair Kashif Zubair 267-987-4207 kashif.zubair@myadroit.com

DISTRICT YOUTH SERVICE

Youth Service Chair Bryan Nash 714-747-1249 bryannash1109@yahoo.com

Interact Chair Mitch Jackson 949-855-8751 mitch@jacksonwilson.com

Rotaract Chair Murad Gharibian 949-705-9854 dgdentaloc@yahoo.com

RYLA Chair John Rizzo 714-495-4727 jrizzo@pakwest.com

Youth Exchange - Admin Sug Kitahara 562-882-7734 rotarysug@gmail.com

Youth Exchange - Promotion Ken Montgomery 949-857-1478 kentennis@cox.net

Youth Protection Steve Larson 714-932-7541 cityboy@socal.rr.com

SERVICE LIAISON

Scouting Liaison Brian Russell 562-688-8158 briancrussell@verizon.net

Habitat for Humanity Liaison Scott Jackson 714-469-0725 sjackson@jdtplaw.com

Corazon Liaison John Perry 714 742 6184 jsprotary@gmail.com

COMMITTEES OF THE ROTARY FOUNDATION

District Rotary Foundation Chair Kevin Padilla 714-305-2887 rotarykevin@att.net

District and Global Grants Chair Tom Robinson 562-237-1629 tom_e_robinson@hotmail.com

TRF Grant Stewardship Chair Helen Maxwell 714-998-1497 helen@2maxwells.com

Vocational Training Teams Chair Dan Hoffman 949-400-8208 dhoffmann51@gmail.com

Peace Programs Chair Cisca Stellhorn 949-752-4060 stellhornc@hotmail.com

Global Grant Scholarship Chair Thad Sandford 714-871-1422 THSandford@RoadRunner.com

TRF Foundation Giving - Chair Jim Paddock 714-615-7958 jpaddock1415@att.net

PolioPlus Fundraising Chair Joe Partise 562-405-4050 joepartise@earthlink.net

Rotary Golf Tournament Chair Greg Haeseler 562-833-0667 gregory.haeseler@wellsfargoadvisors.com

Paul Harris Society Chair Bret Gerdes 714-369-3501 bgerdes@hotmail.com

SAVE THE DATES
Aug 4, 2016	 Membership Training Seminar
Sep 10, 2016	 End Polio Angels Game & Chili Cookoff
Oct 14, 2016	 Business Leaders Awards
Nov 19, 2016	 Foundation Gala
Mar 4, 2017	 District Training Assembly
May 20, 2017	 District Conference in San Diego	  


